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All seminars will take place in 601 Sherman Fairchild Center at 12:00pm, unless otherwise noted 
  

 

Monday, 1/11/2016 Raju Tomer, Stanford University Host: Rafael Yuste 

Wednesday, 1/20/2016 Seth Rakoff-Nahoum, Harvard University Host: Larry Chasin 

Wednesday, 1/27/2016 Marko Jovanovic, Broad Institute of MIT and Harvard University  Host: Jim Manley 

Monday, 2/8/2016 Ophelia Venturelli, University of California, Berkeley Host: Joseph Pickrell 

Wednesday, 2/10/2016 Jihye Yun, Weill Cornell Medical College Host: Songtao Jia 

Wednesday, 2/17/2016 Jacques Bothma, University of California, Berkeley Host: Oliver Hobert 

Monday, 2/22/2016 John Cave, Burke Rehabilitation Center Hosts: Joachim Frank & Ruben 
Gonzalez 

Wednesday, 2/24/2016 Bin Wu, Albert Einstein College of Medicine Host: Jim Manley   

Monday, 2/29/2016 Jan Claesen, University of California, San Francisco Host: Lars Dietrich 

Wednesday, 3/2/2016 Daichi Kamiyama, University of California, San Francisco Host: Rafael Yuste 

Monday, 3/7/2016 David Holcman, Cambridge University Host: Rafael Yuste 

Wednesday, 3/9/2016 Luke Berchowitz, Massachussetts Institute of Technology Host: Songtao Jia 

Monday, 3/14/2016 Stavroula Hatzios, Harvard Medical School, Howard Hughes Medical Institute Host: Harmen Bussemaker 

Wednesday, 3/16/2016 Ying Lu, Harvard Medical School Host: Dan Kalderon  

Monday, 3/21/2016 Yumi Kim, University of California, Berkeley, Howard Hughes Medical Institute Host: Iva Greenwald 

Wednesday, 3/30/2016 Alberto Stolfi, New York University Host: Oliver Hobert 

Monday, 4/11/2016 Fred Keijzer, University of Groningen Host: Rafael Yuste 

Monday, 4/18/2016 Dmitri Ermolenko, University of Rochester Hosts: Joachim Frank & Ruben 
Gonzalez 

Monday, 5/9/2016 Nels Elde, University of Utah Host: Molly Przeworski 

Monday, 5/23/2016 Christine Queitsch, University of Washington Host: Dana Pe’er 


